
80.0080.00

2
5

.0
0

2
5

.0
0

Model: HDMS9100 FCC ID: VWCHDMS9100R
Adapter:12V DC, 250mA, Plug Type “M” 

Custom Manufactured in China for Antennacraft, Burlington, Iowa 52601

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that
may cause undesired operation.

Mini-State VHF/UHF/HDTV Antenna System with Remote Control
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 DRAFT

PLS RETURN IMMEDIATELY AFT FILMED 

SCALE

HDMS9100

R/L (Engraving)

Merry

1:1

generated  label A/W Merry

DATE

ES9100P03B

11/01/07

11/01/07

TANDY RADIO SHACK LIMITED

A Division of RadioShack Corporation

Engraving

B Change the FCC ID No. Merry 12/13/07
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